2011 PART IlI/HONOURS SPECIALIST CONTACT

name email share the wealth unit teaching/taught
Miriam mgjosephs@yahoo.com music olympics Graphic notation composition junior band/strings
Castellanos gr 9 music Peel
Dave Jarry davejarry@hotmail.com bucket drumming creative process/composition grade 2-5 music
Peel
Doug Friesen doug.friesen@gmail.com composition, improvisation, soundscape/Schafer comp/arr/orch/band

David Willms

djwillms@sympatico.ca

strings dos/don’ts

graphic scoring/aleotoric for band

9-12 band/jazz/musical

Sandra Lewis

sandra.lewis@tdsb.on.ca

Inspiration beyond
the classroom

movement, melody maps to book

K-6 Arts and Orff
Pleasant PS, TDSB

Lou-Anne
Cutaia

louanne40@hotmail.com

Musical
productions/circle

Composition using current events

Bus/Tech/Private Piano
Durham Catholic DSB

Brian Overholt

overholb@npsc.ca

Bears Marching Band

Percussion Composition

Band/Guitar/Vocal
9-12, North Bay

Victoria Steeves

vsteeves@pvnccdsb.on.ca

Resources for
elementary

Alternative Composition techniques

with beginners

Stud Ach Consul, Prog Dir
Elem Itin, PYNCCDSB

Glen Nerona

glenerrona@gmail.com

Discipline Strategies

Theme/Variation Leading to Improv

then to composition

Gr 9-12 Band and Stage Band

John Pikolon johnpikolon@yahoo.com Finale Graphic Scoring/Blurring Boundaries Gr. 9-11 Band/Guitar
Barbara bworkmantan@smls.on.ca Picture books and Composing music for emotions Music k-3
Workman-Tan storytelling in music
Jennifer Jennifer.johnston86@gmail Elementary Improv Choir/Graphic Score Music k-6
Johnston .com Songs/Games
Tanya Barbosa Barbosa tanya@vyahoo.ca Beat Team Composition and Literacy Music (general) gr 6-8
Andrea Amyot a_van halteren@hotmail.c K-6 Motivating Soundscape using a Picture Book Music gr 1-8

om Lessons
Heather Reilly h.reilly@live.ca Ukulele Orff Blues lesson for gr 3 Music k-6, 7 and 8




name email share the wealth unit teaching/taught
Mike Fenty Michael fenty@hotmail.co Playing by ear Garage Band (overview/loops, virtual Math/Computer Science
m instruments, effects)
Meg Logue meglogue@rogers.com Vocal/Drama Exercises | Guitar Arranging chords (with Rebecca) Gr 10-12 Vocal, Guitar,
Malone Piano, Midi, Drama

Rebecca Philips

Rebecca.phillips@peelsb.c
om

Guitar/Campfire

Cover Tunes in Guitar Class (with Meg)

9-12 Guitar, Perc, Experi Ens,
Spec Ed Music, Rock

Kayla Garrett

kaylagarrett@sympatico.ca

Incorporating popular
music

Jingle Writing

9-12 Guit, vocal, band, keys,
drumline, strings (7-9)

Jamie Wilkie

James.wilkie@yrdsb.edu.o
n.ca

Repertoire resources

Graphic Scores and Silent Films

9-12 Instrumental (band),
Math

Amy Sheffield amymarieca@yahoo.ca Flute Composition 9-12 instrumental, voice,
guitar, math
Emilio Lamorte Emilio.lamorte@dpcdsb.or Improv 101 What is Music? Guitar, Music and Comps,

g

instrumental, vocal

Mauro Savo maurosavo@rogers.com Freddie Green Chords Improv/Comp, though Rep Studies Guitar, Strings, Band,
Keyboard
Julie Malcolm juliemalcolm@gmail.com Beginning Band — Soundscapes inspired by Visual Art Band 6-8 (current), K-8, band
Instrumental Selection 9-12
Megan megan.alexander@utoront Vocal warm-ups and Improv, choir/graphic scores Vocal/band/guitar/musical
Alexander o.ca rounds theatre
Matt Peter mpetermusic@gmail.com Music Festivals and Composition Gr 7 homeroom
Sax 1-8 Music
Karen Dubiner | kdubiner@yahoo.com Resources Soundscape using a picture book Gr 6/7 homeroom
(incentives) 1-8 including 5-8 band
Teddy Bubalo | tedbubalo@gmail.com Audacity Composition Gr 10 Guitar Guitar, Coop, Stage Band




